N1400006665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/15/14--01009--004 **87.50

4 JUL 15 AN 11: 30 NEASTER LAND <u>(</u>]]

2 07/16/14

ter ki tan

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Mam' & Love Ministries International, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Lovinson A. Saint-Sauveur

Name (Printed or typed)

818 Haven Oak Court

Address

Apopka, FL 32703

City, State & Zip

407-953-9092

Daytime Telephone number

lovinsonsaint@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

V Sec. Sugar

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of t	he corporation shall be: Mam' & Love	· · · ·		
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	I PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
818	Principal <u>street</u> address: 3 Haven Oak Court	P.O. Box 607567		
Ap	opka, FL 32703	orlande, FL. 32860		
ARTICLE I	II PURPOSE			
The purpose	for which the corporation is organized is:	rverything in its power to help the less fortunate people all over the world, to conduct religious activities all over the world,		
<u></u>				
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		~ 8 L		
		By nomination		
ARTICLE I	V MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	By nomination		
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	V MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	unner in which the directors are elected and appointed: By nomination.		
ARTICLE I		unner in which the directors are elected and appointed: By nomination.		
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	anner in which the directors are elected and appointed: By nomination.		
ARTICLE Name and Tit	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	Anner in which the directors are elected and appointed: By nomination.		
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA le: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court	Address:		
ARTICLE Name and Tit	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	Anner in which the directors are elected and appointed: By nomination.		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address	 V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR le: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 	Address: Margate, FL 33063 Margate, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA le: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703	Address: Name and Title: Margate, FL 33063 Name and Title: MaroArthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA develyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 de: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court	Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA le: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703	Address: Name and Title: Margate, FL 33063 Name and Title: MaroArthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF Ile: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Ile: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703	Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA develyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 de: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court	Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF Ile: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Ile: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703	Address: Mare and Title: Mare and Title: Mare and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address:		
ARTICLE Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Ic: Odevelyne Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairwoman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Ie: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Ie: Lovinson Saint-Sauveur, Co-Chairman 818 Haven Oak Court Apopka, FL 32703 Ie: Jean Eddy Guillaume, Treasurer	Address: Address: Name and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare and Title: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Address: Mare Arthur Pierre-Louis, Advisor Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Advisor Address: Advisor Address: Advisor Advi		

1 111 2 4.4

Name and Title:	·····	Name and Title:	:	
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	:	
Address		Address:		<u> </u>
_	<u>.</u> .			
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep Lovinson A. Saint-Sauv		stered agent is:	
Address:	818 Haven Oak Court			
	Apopka, FL 32703			
				学生

<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u>	INCORPORATOR <u>address</u> of the Incorporator is:		JUL	
Name:	Lovinson A. Saint-Sauveur		വ	LU I
Address:	818 Haven Oak Court		AM II	9
	Apopka, FL 32703	AGA	1: 30	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

July, 12, 2014 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for the state state of State state state state of State stat

Required Signature of Incorporator

July, 12, 2014